Madonna Catholic School



15 Main Boulevard

Sherwood Park, AB T8A 3N3 Phone: 780-467-7972 Fax: 780-449-1035

website: mcs.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2020/2021 School Year

Last Updated: 06/15/2020

Fee Name	2020/2021 Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
ECS Field Trips	TBD
Gr 1 Field Trips	TBD
Gr 2 Field Trips	TBD
Gr 3 Field Trips	TBD
Gr 4 Field Trips	TBD
Swimming Lessons Grd 1 to 4	TBD
Young Author's Conference - Student Fees	TBD
Cafeteria Sales, Hot Lunch, Milk Programs	
Milk Program - Price Per Carton	\$1.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda - Student - Student Fees	\$5.60
Bus Pass Replacement Fee	\$5.00
Message Pouch	\$11.65
NSF \$25 Fee	\$25.00
Other Fees to Enhance Education	
Recorder - Student Fees	\$9.20
Technology User Fees	
Tech Fee K-3	\$20.00

TBD = To be decided

Any fees with TBD will be updated when the cost has been determined